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o D. 58th Infantry
4th Division ANDRYCH, Stenislaw, Pvt IGRB609I
Homegeoes o

Killed in action August 6th,ISI8 Shot through the
heart by machine gun bullet while standing beside Iat “gt J«W, Nell
at that time Ist Sgt of Co D. 58th Infantry, this atopoint approxi-
mately 500 ydes from Villesavoye, France.

Buried by Burial Officer of the 77th Div. Rerort
dated Sept,I6th InI8,

Informent: Aghbury, 01114, Mech. 559783
Co D« 58th Infantry b
Home ¢ Biua%nbell, ¥Va.

Signed; Raymond Orider, 2nd ILt, 58th INF,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-M
Andrych, Stanislen (OA) July 9, 1932,

MI‘S. JOhIl Andx‘yOh’
No. Grosvendale,,
Webster, Masse.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There ig enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General, v : \
& *
Very truly yours, 2§

-

A R Vo
CHAS, W. DIETZ,”
Captain, Q. Mt-ggpps,
2 Encls. Assietant;
//_/;3‘ % ;
DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933%? <7' f Eﬁ
(Write answer here)

; Z et Al pels A B
(Bien Heps )i El e e €a iyl




WAR DEPARTMENT é
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL M
WASHINGTON -"’i‘?—?ﬁ%

IN REPLY REFER TO QM—-293—-AM June 30, 1931
Andrych, Stenislen Pvt.(0A) M

Mrs. John Andrych,
No. Grosvendale,
Webster, Mass.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question bslow by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Hihaph . -,

A. D//HUGHES =4
Captain, Q. M. Cdrps, #
Assistant. :

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19329 M.Qéﬂ :

ST S———

Write answer here

Drira, Oyt oo e_s

( 8ign here 57
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL / P
WASHINGTON ‘;.J-f'
ll’(
IN REPLY REFER TOQM 203 AN L

Mrs, John Andrych,
North Grosvendale,

Webs ter, Massachusetts,
Dear Madam:

In order that the mcords of this office may be
complste and correct, it is requested that you advise whether
or not your son, the late Private Stanislan Andrych, was merried
and is survived by a widow, and if so, please furnish her name
and address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed

herewith a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The (nartemaster General.

c@tai n, ° M. cﬂrpa 9
Encl: Assistant.
Envelope
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A—C June 4, 1930,

U
Andrych, Stenisles - 608 M

lirs, John Andrych,
No., Grosvendale,
Webster, Mass.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space follow1ng the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompi reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire 1o make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours

* 4/){3;;%%

Gy /1 captain] Q. AX. Corps,
/o ~ Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931°9 P o e A
(Write answer here)

Py awé/%

7" (sign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTORN

IN REPLY REFER -ro%QM 293 A-C
Andryeh, Stanislau : GOBFV// February 8, 1930

Mrs. John Andrych,

No. Grosvendale,
Webster, Worcester Co.,
Masse

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
?vt. Staglslap Andrych, Co., D, 58th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Qise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, France,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to thie coffice in the enclosed -

envelope which requires no postage? ;
\ Y 15T
% ’-:'_\,_’ o B,

Write answers in space below:

‘.ﬁ
1. Is the deceased surv1ved by _a- w1dow rJ’ 4
who nas not since remarrled9 A P =1

-~y L e

e

2. If so, give her complete addrééa. o ke b

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

v,
Ry L PN

Very truly yours,

\/ JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



/'\ ) ~§<

) WAR DEPARTMENT = )

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOR

in repLy RerEr To QM 293 A-C

Mdeyoh, Blanisies June . g, 1929.

M Jam fndryohs
m:wm
Welntor, HEte

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late
Mvmﬂmmm&sm CosD, G6th Snfs whose yomming
intormafl in the Mco=flmo &0 p ’Wl‘ N o o msm

Franocs

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has gince re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops ‘which requires
no postage.

Yor The Quartermaster General,

Yery truly yours, ,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
- Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFfICE OF THE QUARTZRMASTER GENIRAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—M
Andryeh, Stanislen (03)

July 9, 1888,

Hrs. John Andryoh,
No. Grocvendsle,
Viebator, lso.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages. to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government td make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE, .

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance, It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question., When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office Promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not

make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1631 or 1932, There is enclosed a eireu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933%?

(Write answer here)

(8ign here)
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293_AM m ; : q
Andrych, Stanlslen pvt.(0A) 1 © ?0, 1931

Mrs, Joun Andrycl,
No. Grosvendale,
Veuster, MNuss.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisione
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space

following the question.
v soon as you have answered the question, please sign your

name aé? retfiyn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requirgg no ppstage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

&

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows

who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during e
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931. e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant.

YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°7
Write answer here

0QMG ME&ER BR

8ign here
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Andrych, Stanislan, Pvt, (0A) M lay 6, 1931,

Yra, John Andryeh,
Hoyth Groavandale,
VWabs ter, lassachusettis,
Dear Madam:
Ir order that the meords of this of fice may be
complete and cormect, it is regested thet you advise whether
o .
oriot your son, the late Privaete Stanislan Andrych, was married

an5° is survived by a widow, and 4if so, please furnich her nam

Com
ané addrose.
n
; For your eonvenience in raplying, there ie enclosed

<%
herevwith a self-addresged envelops vhich reguires no postage.

Rt
eI

For The uaxiowmcter Censral.

Very truly yours,

A. D, HUEAES,
cﬂptﬁﬂ]ﬁ;'&o Ha Gh!lﬁ’g
Bnel: - Agoistant.
Envelope s : '



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To Q¥ 293 A-C June 4, 1930,
Andrych, Stenfslen = 608 M

[4

¥rs, John Andrych,
Yo. Grosvendals,
Webster, lass,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word “"Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the

question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.,

“

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19317
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY SEFER TO'QM 293 A—C

Andryeh, Stanislau 608 February 8, 1930
Andrych

¥Mrs. John Andrych,

No. Grosvendale,

Webster, Worecester Co.,

Mass, i

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "Tc enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to theese cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Prt. Stanisleu Andrych, Co. D, 58th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Oise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, France,.

Will you please fill in the answeras to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requiree no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Ie the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

5._;If he=#g survived by a mother, stepmother,
:amothe?Jthru adoption, or any other woman
ciwho sffod in loco parentis to him, accord-
“~ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed@ict, give her name, address, and
_relationship in the space opposite.

g = B
:Z. EQFor iﬁg Quartermaster General,
| Lﬁ Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, @. M. Corps,

Envelope by A Assistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 2935 A—C

gggmhg Staniolan . Auge 27, 1929,

rso. John Andrych,
Hoo Grosvendala,
ebster, Haags

Dear Nadams ‘

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 20, 198%aking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3, If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?®

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 TIncls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of gongress Wajor, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ‘ Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
i .CE ©F THE QUARTERMASTER GENEFR
WASMINGTOM

in rerLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
w‘ Stanisleam June 20 1929,

Mrs. John dndrych,
No. Grosvendale,
*h“r' Unss ¢

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Aet "To enable the motheres
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe fto make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late posvate Stantslsn Andryeh, CoeD, 58th Eng, whose remains are now
interred in the Oise~Alsne Mericen Cemetery, Seringes-eot-Nesles, Aisne,

Will you please advise thie office whether or not he 1s survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
meke the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addresg in order that action may be taken to oxtend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to meke the pil-
grimage.

In the svent your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General, 5
Q_J' 3
Very truly yours, % é &3
Y -
~ L,
& 8. £
2 incls. O, 1
Act of Congress. 2y
gnvelope. JOHN T. JEARRIS &3 X
Major, Q. M. Coyss, n

Agsistant.



gc

N
B

orm 8 W-4 ‘ ."

WAR DEPARTMANT
OFFICE OF THE (UARTERUASTER GZNZRAL
WASHINGTOW

SUBJECT: Information reauirad for Cemeterial Division.

0:

de

D

=i C For The Qu_z termaster Geuneral:
24552/ 38 LTS 12N j{/bj Nes'd Wortd Bas D4
P ¥ 1986 o AL 10 1926

Z/?/Z/‘

l. It 1s reguested that the items checked below be completad:

- 7
Surname MM g« Date of death KZC"Q/ 5‘ /f//

The-Adjutant General of the Army, i/orld War Division, Washinston, D.C.

B J f
Christian nams M he Authority % & 20

— x
Serial number /4- § ¢ § 7/ i. Cause of death /t/- ﬂﬁ

Orgamzatmn@ S - 57§ i—u-f js 7Place of death

Trelda

> 4
Rank p ke Place of burial

Emergency Address VQI?%‘L Wf z.)

MM%__QMQ&__ l. Date of discharge

L—80LY DESCRIPTION

a. Date of enl_istment_wqutp Height 7"%{’ 2 % e,
112 .

b. Age at ﬂnllstment.Q\//’VM Pawd: .. Veight*

C. Color of hair ./@uyw'u. i Fractures or breaks

TN TAL CHARTS
%’Camp L—17 nocal Board

giroasal 1r8486 10 A 7654321 12345478
Upper left

Upper right Upper left Upper right

81£F4321 123456A8
Lower right Lower left =

Robert C. Davia,
Major (fenaral

The Adjutart General

b2

Leons’

n8¥B 54 8281 1 2345448
3 Lower left

o



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

INnRerLY ReFer ToQD] 293 A-C
ANDRYCH, Stanislau = Pvt. September 29, 1924

Mr. John Andrych,
North Grosvendale,
Webster, lass,

Dear Sirs

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exervised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually meintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

ReP. HARBOLD,
Major, QeleCo,
l-Incl. Assistant.
Record card.

4
‘é‘\ 0
»/f)

/
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ate V&Y 10/19

G.R.5. FORY 1

TERUENT AND REB JRIAL.

Re m?.l;qu of:
Mame ¢ Andryou) Sianslam Number: 1686891
Rank : None (/)J//— Organization: CO.De 58th.Infe
Disirterment and Reburial made by Group 1 Unit 304
Disinterred (Datc)May 10/19 from: (Give complete location)

Fram Grave # 1 Sketeh 117-Forsbergs

3358 201215 [285.50 £
T Ei (ST, R T
_—““___C,Z{'Sz);i;é%ﬁzx;zf‘
Reburied (Date) May 10/19 ia: (Gave cciplets locetion :~"XT—¥M}1
! 4’\ (] ‘{
Grave # 65 Section D. Cemetery #18 Fismes (Marpe) . ... i AR
Map #84 Reima, SW. 286.25N=205,75E S, ST T e

- 3 R ety ol NAaq 0
Report as to nsture of oraginel burial and condition of body upon Gisintrment:

Buried 2 feet deep-~ Body badly ANEYNNNEL Decomposeds

e —— b ———— " ——— | —T ] W 5. " e g e - —
= AN % ke W it W A | | O o 5 e 8

Was one identification tag found upon “he body! Yos and one on orosss

P
What other means of idextification were found on the b@%{i None

F — e ———— I e

Note ; B ‘ ; !
If vpon disirterment, effects are fournd upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent, ;o the BEffectms Pﬁhut cirest - as is requf?ad hv 0. 170, &.H. 2, 1918., ;

o res to dasntity in doubtful cases, notation

after heing carefully exomiaed for
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Grav:s Rej zistration Services

Supervised by: Cpl.C.A.Gammon _lltahhﬂmm&ﬁ:z?—m———%[é‘/ /7

C.0.Greup T/QC}j3\9
[




Suldier’s * Ouerseas
Graue

Name Stanislau Andxych

Rank Private

Organizationcmla”y D, 568th Infantry

Grave No.____ &7 Row 4 Block ... €

Cemetery Oise=Aisne Americen

Location Seringes-et-Nesl es, Aisne, France

3—8677




: ' sy 4

WAR DEPARTMENT | PENALTYFOR-PRIVATE UBEFO-AVOID ==
FEICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY E ' ' .
WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

e
M

frc 4 E
Missent to and forwardeq

r
from Webster, W

fr1co

e
X :
éﬂ—\,_\ S




Indrych, Ytanislau 1,686,891 1

(Sumame. (Christian name in full.) (Army serial |.Y-) 5
Byts , ¥ Jo. D 58th Inf A

(Rank and organizatiopn. ; 1
State your relationship to the deceased #ﬁé’%?,/ 94’ % W
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? _ % !

3 (Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give iull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Nume/{f

1

n to receive rema’ns.) % (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(NWmber and street.) : (City or tow / (State.)
(Sign here) 27 oo ' -
(Number and street or rural ronte.v) { (City, town, or post office.)

Read carefuily the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713

78






QU 293 A~C
JANTREYCH, Stanislou « Pvts Septauber 28, 1924

Mrs dolm Andrych,
Hoyth Grosvendals,
Vebster, Moss,

N [=]
Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to 'invite Your-attention
to the inclosed card which gives the vermanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tzined by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave ¥ill be
marked by a headstone of white irarble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves. in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mainteined by the Government in a manner befitting
the Vast resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

R.P., HAEBOLD,
Major, QeleCay
1-Incl. , Assistant.
Record card. .



v COMPILA”ON OF DISPOSITION OF REMARS DATA

/ l"r"
J 4
I. LocarroN IxpEX CARD: File 71510651. ’z//
LB ‘
(z) Name .__.____ ANIDRYCH, ___5_13_@'_13_1__3.1__3_‘!!‘ ______________ Ser. No. ____ 1.686._8_ ______
TYP.  DMA
@) Rank . | Pyl sbibs SThwI *Organization H_G.o_.‘__D,F___S_&Lh,_lnf.&mt_ry_ _____ %/
! OEIRN (G A
(¢) Date of death ____ 8/6/18 (d) Cause of death _________ L ZA----; ____________
II. RecistraTION CarD.—(Check Reg., Carc:l Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ___----.6.5---- Row ____.: = _;Z':'.-,- Plot _______ el ) SoC N Beaid 1t YP. : SN

() Emerg. Address --John--Anﬁ.xy Ch.--(i&thﬂl?) -37 Whit comh_-st;f--lfab&tﬁx,_-Mass

. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases .__.__________________=7%=% iy CKR

y

. A. G. O. D1sprositioN CARD: Date of 1ece1pt Tl E ST T

)

(a) N&me(_, s ondi f A (®) Relationship i/__'___’_i_fi-_-_-_‘i_-_;*::: ____________________
() Adinds] /U Daeotn date [ Uhdi, 7 Lo Pou @/wU

_________________________________________________________________________

~.__....._.,..,-—--«-fr iy

(d) Remains to be broucrht to U. 8.? _2]_(2 ........ 1.,--,__“_“-_-_______________________________-________________-_‘_; "

PRy DI FRTRCTTV P ST L

e)lifoybejinterred miNafional Cemetery in . B, iat ot 500 SR T Iy CUENERG T vite v - ISR TN

At N, TSR W (B AT deted i aci R, . 2oL S B Lt LHEE S S S

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

. G. R. S. Fires, CorrEspoNDENCE—shows as follows: .. PRI SRR S TRCY, TS S

4 ; ¢ 4NN
— il Z / r‘«—'-'/'_“

(2) Cancellstion memos malerred b6 seeioocio b e i Lono s L R
________________________ e A 1920
. / '
COUNTRY FRANCE Cesmrere No. .. QLT /L . SmreT No. B4 .. XM )
G. R. §. Form No. 115 ; ey SR Malke r‘orm No.
Kiended Apr16, 1020 s 47 B COUTLEN 7 : \IJ
'f“‘j"};,\;.ll‘ i | fom i) Rpgeihd Sl [

% ﬂt’nl_;.".'i:.rl j p
1/ 24 / 4




'L;MC:EZF\/EZED BY
MAIL UN)T j

,1920. iﬂAb}/ ,I 6 332?

'F‘\il . .
P -
— . ~\“,,|UM,&

ViL tf:_gx. SPHCGINo 190 made i Mo 0000 I

, 1020.

& AT 3018,

oAl N s » Checked by oo T Celieterial D

e \emetenal Division
erzeas Project Sub.

[/ CORRECTIONS

CHANGE CF ADVICE. AcTioN TARKEN.

Bodvitoibeehinpedatol, 3 A NETRE T U E T e ) s BN e S SR
XS TS PINSTON U EMA RICS sl N S SRl S LRI L o o b e pi Al LSS W e
______________________________________________________ ;‘J’.—"':—



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Fismes, (Marne

DATE_vane &7, 1922 =

To be prepared in triplicate.

7

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT mg COMPARATIVE REPORT ] Fe

Recordé of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy found|u£on exhumation of body
1. Name _____ ANDRYCH , Stanislaun 1O EName (b, - b IS S, i | SRR S
2, iiNot: LSO GEAT il I LS L T s § LT ONOR R e R e SR
SRR S PR ) gy ) 12 SuRAnkeld £ b doudafis s Dl iline bhal AR ANEY
4. org. _G© 9,2,1?:-_,5,_8_-_1?.1_1;_9_1?_: ................ 13 HOT G o Il ol 1Ly U, i s s
5. D.D 8/6/18 TN Q)T T R e R N
6. C.D ETR ) b Liia et 207 (P)eD.B:uy i i diRapaps | b i ol

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 686 Sec,_E?: _________ 19, Grave oWl ok ol (Sect il bull e
B S0 LA AR LYl Bt B b RO L) B Op P 16. Plot S T RO MGG ot £
O kil T N S N N 17. no disorep,

L8t Cemeteny e T Amaave | N MGl o Ay 19. Commune or town Flsmes
ROMRDa BT Aeo TN CoUNT Y M Marne 2IENCountrvasErananc i SIS - e

22. G.R.S, Hdgrs. Code No. 617

25. Disinterred (Date) Jam. 27, 1922 gy W. C. Follmer

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name Stanislau Andrych Serial No.

Rank Pvt. Organizaticn co.D. EStho Inﬂ.

25. Was identification disc.found on grave marker? yea  On body? __ne

/”i‘:"i—"@’\ ém,r//, H v/(j -fA&c,ﬁ

Signature Junior Technical Assistant
Be de Blmk’

PREPARATION 7_
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

None

e e b e T N e TR e P . S P e R P 1T T e s S oo

27. Condition of body Skeleton disartioulated.
28, Nature of burial ‘Features unrecognizable.

29. Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, ap compared with G.R.S., records

quoted aboveP NS TN s As Ay Y L,
%0, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Jan.27, 1922 ByW.C.Follmer
31. Capket sealed by o e 9? ?°l;m"_ ) gt gt 1 L GIRVEINY o B Lk S oL
' re of Embalmer, (Supervisor 2 cj/b e B
Blggany TUTTUWeGs Féllmer s  ——— K0
T T
{ (W

a 3 L

Y



TS g
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box-.) TUEE o « i e SN e MR L
C=22930 b

32. Designation of body:

Name _ Stanislau ANDRYCH Serial No. 1686891

Bank______________-_'?Yt{'___ N Organd zationiie CO.D. 531’11_.__1[,
33. Consigned to: . .

Name of Permanent Cemetery OlSe-Aisne Amer,.i608,Seringes-et-Nesles,Aisne
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)__f?fi_??d,}?ﬁg ______________ By s\ Wi-?f“FE}}?:? ___________
SN hereby‘certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. S '

Signature of G.R.S Inspector___;___1_5_?33‘#‘“;?_.;-1““3@’“ ________________

o0, PRAMA LK 8, R (LI R e, L 0 Y BT TR L T i TR LR S L SN

_____________________________________________________ D [ | e I e LD
B EhippeditromipointiotigOperatdontsi(Date) i Subiie 0 e nit el £ 5 (oo SRS TG N

_ To point of Concentration __

_ Convoyer

38.

39.

40.

41,
42,

43.

(Name )
Signature Shipping Officer _

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative g gL sk

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _ Jalle &7, 1922

To Permanent Cemeted ' Oiae_os_-Aiino,Amr.Oom. 608, Beringoqﬂ@oslggg__(_ﬁl_._s_g:!_‘
(NameJ

Gonv.opery Dai” TVURS J S0 MRl Seh 4 RIyVIET Signature Shippin Offlcer 334{7(
] ; 0% o] I, oJuffe ItJQﬁB """""""

Received: Date o)

B e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . e e e e e hn m ma e R A s e — e e ST S ST s mm -

R o LT e B

G.R.8. Representative = _ WD f}'}iary‘";"'-?‘"""V'--‘

L_t. .Chanlain,USA.

tab

. —



G. R. 5. Form. No. 16=A . Place E‘ismos,(hh.mo}
_REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Date ... Jans 27, 1922
1. REMAINS or.. ANDRYGH, Stanlaslau N L N TR L 08 GES L i
RANK o LIRSS L ORGANIZATION ...
2.

_.Go. D, 58th. Infe
Disinterred (date) :

I'rom (give complete location):
Jan, 27, 1922, Gr. 65, PL.2. Sece D. ameriCem. 617,

Fo 8o 7
B) : Group . Follmr ! I e T W2 ANEE - JLE I L8 P
3. Reburied (date) 11»111;‘,’.31,19?33

In (give complete location) : @y 2% ,Block €,

=fisne Cems608,5eringes et Heales({iisne
a=hurisl sroup - Unit

RO’:.' {d:’Of.v'J‘L.
By @ Group. ..
B Py
&,

s g e g e w

Nature of rel:urial..;}l.j_.ng!;'tt
Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
Burlap and uniform.

Skeleton disarticulated, Features unrecoge

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body ? ne ceeOngrave marker ? ... JO8
(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks
.............................................. Non.

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identilving items ?

o
(@) Height (actual n|l~:|-'u|‘onn,‘r|1m' to determine

B e
(0) Weight (estimated) - Imp. to ests
(¢) Hair—Color none visible
Quantity .

Characteristics

(d) Haiv on [ace—Color . 00AS, visible

Loeation

Quantity,

(e) Permanent marks onhbody (old scars, peculiarities,

ormissingparts). . .. noRe '.1..“’]?. :

-

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

Skull and left scapula fractured. Lower jaw and left radius missing,

~Checker: B. J. llmk, ; e 3
7. Disinterment /Z f :,'f
supervised ]’-‘W'.O.?W

X,

ALY APUE*\T&?!M“%)&B“
Yo e AN
Reburial //c?%#bﬁ =
superyised by &7t i /

ya Approved e -
LeDsHays

WoD.lleary
(Titlelpgo yChnxlain Udhe

tub



NSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. R.S. .FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, -on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form Is supbplemental to and is .to be forwarded with G. R.S. Form l-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in ansiver to Question 26, Farm 114, in cage no, means ol identification
on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and,the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Gilve date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden hox. ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed. whether recognition is possible. and how the
hody was orviginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement shoul:l he as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether idenfification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting: “Gyesitior ““Not.

(#) State whether or not body appears to have heen a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects. letters, money-order receipts,
ana the like found on hody or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
he of use in identifying the hody, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (¢) and (/) under the hody description are very important
and should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should he filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as showi by the numbers on the ehart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged synnnetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids ov canines (tearing teeth), hicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chiewing teeth). An examination shiould be made and
findings charted {0 cover the following hasic conditions @ Lost teeth, crowned teetl, hridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

\ o\

MISSING TEETH i All tecth rnissing through previons
- extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by ‘recent wounds) should

he seratched out, thus ;

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CROWN Lﬂ—\) PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, poreela’n, orgold and porcelain), J GOLD CROWN
thus :

1 AS=

BRIDGE WORK Block in solid the erown of tooth (label | 7C0LD A PORCIN BRID%E
gold bridge,gold and poreelain bridge) Qi —COLD BRIDGE
thu : i <

. i\
: ILVER FILLING OLD FILLING

FILLINGS Draw filling on tooth accurately as /80LD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING

s silver, cement), thus ;
) —CI\\HTY
CARIES (GAVITIES) .. Outline location and size ol cavity, DECAYED

.-«'hn(!v‘_i in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicato
i retaining ciasps on natural teeth with the word * elasp ™

7. Show hame of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approviag same. #

= - - -

8. Show name ol person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
sarnie. y



GOMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF REMAINS DaATa

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: ; Mle 210651
(a) N:.-'.ma' .....Aﬂlmcn...staniﬂla;i _____ or No. 1686891 i o
(v) Ronk__ B¥%a........... Orgunizution Gon. D, 58%h Infomtey | 5
(¢) Date of death8/6/18 g:ﬁﬁ B ;;/A ____________ j ﬁ/ -------

II. REGISTRATION CARD.~-(Check Reg,,Card Inf.ugeinst Loc.Ind.Inf.)z
(2) Grave No.....65 Row et Plot 2 sect. B TYP DMA

.................................................

ITI.Files of soldiers dying frcm contagious diseases®®™7a% CiR (ﬁ_,,__-,

IV, Infermztion on which advice to Burope in lettcr of trensmitiol was based:

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by(cable (o) TR AL TR P S L B Pl S A
: (Letter of trunsmittul o/ Z&AL92 0

VI. Ferm llbéft/arw%%‘%.}io ekent, N.J.

G
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Date of Relutionship
and Source . . . G inemedie Sie Mo TN 1 Desires ALt on b acen

..........................................................................................

.............................................................................

ViII. Form 115 received from G.R.5. Hoboken, NuJ.-.... Q.. /. [/

COUNTRY CoMETERY MO, , ol SRy

;I-L«alf)- EO:\J‘. 115-'11
Aufust 5y 4920

=666 /iR PRANCE | 617 W ¥

=

e
&
—



“EREERT @ ® 617 -5 lae

(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921)
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

,cq\. u“Laqu

HObem;' E‘Jo '

FROM:  Chief, ,Cemeterm.l Division, O..Q.. M G. : JAN 21 1921
To:  ~Tre John AndeyohNos Grogvendalo,; Webstery, nep.
SﬁB&l«%d’I" Reniéiiis' -of'_‘__m# Bﬂ&ﬁ&ﬂm Mw,.md-ﬁom91’ Cos Dy 5801 Infe

..............

. If these are not the qorrecb mstructlons, plea.se correct them. Ma.ke correctlons on reverse Slde of t.hls
sheet. - Loy

The nesrest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the Umted States;
(2) interment in the Natlonal Cemetery, Ar]mgton, Va., or smy other National Cemetery, or (3) body to
remain in Europe

By authorlty of the Qua.rtermaster General CHARLES C. PIEROE

e Lo ' ' " Lieut. Colonel, U. 8. Army

- If 8.11 b]ank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate-a return of this paper and.a -SERIOUS
DELAY .in the shipment of this body. - State in. each case WHETHER or not. these relatives are STILL
LIVING.

Was soldier married ? B R e

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

Soldier’s widow

(Name oldest first.)
3

1.
Soldier’s children, [2

]

Father..
Mother

Brothers. { 2 _. e, ’ i, L
(Name old-
est first.)

[
[~

(Nme old-
est first.)

!
|
‘ i o
Sisters. {2 emcieiesieinnnd : N— S I
2 |

Date Signature..._. - il -

Address ' Relationship_______._.._.

ImpORTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 57800 . (ovER.)

PO



.00,

u_.,i" f\/k“"

MAj

I thelundersigned, amithe 2. _Zesfise: e & THab ot. and nearest living next of Lm OH’HG mthm—named
(Rehtiomhm )
i.”fr | P 4n
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz: \r 16 1921
(%tnke out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)
Cemey,
1. As stated on first page of this sheet. f:e”'d Di‘nmn
¢ Torect v
2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to _..________ ¥ £ _ L
(Name.)
o (R. R. station.) e 2 '""'""’""’"'""'""Zéia&;‘s -----------------------
3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in __________________________________ National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanént American Cemetery.

Signaburesite’ S wl L M IS LA S e

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. T



)L
GRAVE L(gA'IJIQN»BI:)Aj‘K

ROCATION«OF THE GRAVE OF

NAngryeh\" Sy T 686. 892 .(2). .P.Stanislau

(First Name and Initials.)

(Surname.) (}vumbc: )
BT Ive Galim s Go D th Inf
(Rank.) e X8t 58 (Org ﬂ'm:?am&w

DATE OF BURIAL.... September- -116h 1918 -+
PLACE OF BURIAL.Single grave; right hand -

’(Givc Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference

must specify clearly what map is used.

.8ide. of. .'road. going from. St, Thibaut to
=
Ville .Savoye., Map ref 201, Y- 185 PR,

L AL
2 S
B R > R et CRNERRE
(Orossts et Rt 5 U
i Rottlef e diL i,
: / L i
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
1:,,
Was one buried with body?..... Yoo e et bl Mok tnte L,
Was one fastened to name peg or ~
stake used as a grave marker?. ._;.;_Yag ......................

Tf name unknown and tags missing, deseription and mark:
should be given here: = 3 /

e A S I N L e, o fa e adl e e R R Al gt Vatiglo liegail (ULl 218 Iy

REPORTED BY:
Chaplain Vooraa.nger, H.Q, 77th Division

(Signature and lmnl‘ of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to C‘luef of Guues Registration Service

oL
N 9 OEn b
- ok
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L
N | : ‘

g
O
oo ¥} WAR.. DEPARTMENT
\Of 11ce ‘ot the Quartermaster General of the ~Army
[ 3 \
‘ ‘ 30“ Washington
'(.":T .
rm Beil=A=0 2
Informg@kéﬁ*Uequested 0f AsGeOs Date Dec. 2, 1920
File lo. Requistration,
From: The Quartermastor General, U, 5, Army, (Cemeterial Division)
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Washington,D,C,
Subjectf Information reduired for G.R,S,

1, It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Redusast
confimmation of all infommation shown.

2. Surname Andrych 0 /1 fe Date of death 8~6-18

b, Christian name —S%amislew oF g¢ Cause of death x/A
dtanislan @/ |

cs Serial Number 1666891 (O /] - he Authority (Ci0.#)

./ -
ds Organization Co. D. 58th Inf. is ZEmergency address

&, Rank Pvte W /7 jeo Relationship
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(5¢e page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

exemination prior to enlistment)
2, Age of enlistment
a, Strike out teeth missing
be Color of eyes
, B8 7RO TSARRE 2T RS 4 B E6RES
Ccsy Coler of hair upper right upper left

d, Height 876543211234567978
lower right lower leit
6y Weight

f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fragtures or breeks)

fﬁLf1.,q. ¢ 1;6:: i g fi; H. L. ROGERS,
AGg d g Quarterngster General,U.S.A.
Y [ . Fanity / ;-‘( / ;A
)Y 2/ sy \ e O :",f
CRYETERY NO: « 617 7 2 N A e
4. }/ CONNER;* 0
SHEET NO3 34 LstlTaeut, Q. Cy

TYPED BY?$ Ly

L ]
/( V 5/713 /1L



TO:- REGISTR4TION BRANCH, G.R.S. FIIE NUMEER

FROM : - ARC

DATE April 1, 191¢

Please furnish information as indicated below regarding the following soldier:

"H“’Fﬂ."ﬁ:w;v.

NALE Andrych, Stanisland NUMBER
RANK PVite s ORGANIZATION . Co, D, 58th Inf.
NO . HHR QUESTION - REPLEY
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3. Cause-and place of death.
4. Number of Casualty Cablegram.
5. Date buried.,
’\/IS' Grave Location. ; ’
{a) Tomplete record reguiredsy R e
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,- : '.'-\ = .J” 3 < /s ‘;:f ) l ! ,,/\:r'
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i
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i Tags.
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i (Give Date) : i :
l V‘r."J‘_g .:-‘JT
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your inguiry on this case. YYEOSTE X)
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